

3rd R/A Bill

22

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Abstract of Cost

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Construction of Road					
from 930th R.V.D. Road to 930th					
Agency: - Ganesha Kumar, Partner					
Measurement: - 20-6-2020					
Agreement No - 06 S.D. of 2013-20					
Work order No - Vide E.R. Letter No					
1506 dt. 23.9.2019					
Entry - 20-6-2020					
Item No ① Clearing and Grubbing of Road					
.... as per sp. and distr. of R.I. vide					
T.M.B. P-9-077 Hec @ 1855727.05					
Per Hec. - - - - - Rs 42970 =					
Item no ② construction of					
Besick Mark and Reference Pillars					
as per sp. and distr. of R.I. vide					
T.M.B. P-17-1.011 KM @ 114824.46					
Per KM - - - - - Rs 16470 =					
Item No ③ Construction of Embankment with Soil with iron head					
.... as per sp. and distr. of R.I.					
vide T.M.B. P-18-267.65 M ³ @					
Rs 216.55 Per M ³ - - - - - Rs 57960 =					
④ with 100 M head - 624.53 M ³					
(vide T.M.B. P-18) @ 16793					
Per M ³ - - - - - Rs 1,04,877 =					
Item No ④ construction of sub grade as per sp. and distr.					
of R.I. vide T.M.B. P-18-2693.20 M ³					
④ Rs 216.55 Per M ³ continuation - Rs 5,83,212 =					
T.M.B. 8.05, 429 =					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No. ⑥ Construction of					BF-B 8,05,429 = cu
G.S.B. as per sp. and dir.					
of R.I. wide T.M.B.P-19-775.4 m ³					
@ 2976.93 per m ³ —————					M 23,08,579 = cu
Item No. ⑦ Providing W.B.M. Grade					
as per sp. and dir.					
of R.I. wide T.M.B.P-19-318.72 m ³					
@ 4343.28 per m ³ —————					M 13,84,290 = cu
Item No. ⑧ Providing Prime Coat					
as per sp. and dir. of					
R.I. wide T.M.B.P-19-3021.70					
m ² @ 52.74 per m ² —————					M 1,59,364 = cu
Item No. ⑨ Providing Jack					
cut as per sp. and					
dir. of R.I. wide T.M.B.P-19					
-3021.70 m ² @ 18.84 per m ² —————					M 56,929 = cu
Item No. ⑩ Providing M.S.S. 20					
mm thick nets as per					
sp. and dir. of R.I. wide T.M.B.					
P-19-3021.70 m ² @ 245.59					
per m ² —————					M 7,42,099 = cu
Item No. ⑪ Providing P.C.C.					
M20 with 43 grade cement					
as per sp. and dir. of R.I.					
wide T.M.B.P-20-196.45 m ³					
@ 7692.70 per m ³ —————					M 15,11,231 = cu
					M 69,67,921 = cu

Continuation

C.O.

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No (1) Laying of brick (2) Laying of				165-13	69,67,921 = cu
as per Sp and dir. of R.I.					
Rate T.M.B. P-20 - 160-80 M ² @					
Rs 605-03 per M ²					Rs 97,108-26
Item No (2) R.I. in excavation in					
foundation trenches as per					
Sp and dir. of R.I. Rate T.M.B.					
P-12 - 27,465 M ² @ Rs 319-65 per M ²					Rs 27,704 = cu
Item No (3) Providing P.C.C. 1:1:5 in					
open foundation as per Sp.					
and dir. of R.I. Rate T.M.B.					
P-13 - 6,75 M ² @ Rs 5866-73 per M ²					Rs 39,600 = cu
Item No (4) Providing P.C.C. 1:1:5					
in open foundation as per					
Sp and dir. of R.I. Rate T.M.B.					
P-13 - 47,64 M ² @ Rs 5866-73 per M ²					Rs 2,79,491 = cu
Item No (5) Providing and laying floor					
in sub structure as per Sp.					
and dir. of R.I. Rate T.M.B. P-14					
24-84 M ²					
Rate T.M.B. P-20 - 5-76 M ²					
30-60 M ²					
@ Rs 6630-67 per M ²					Rs 2,02,899 = cu
Item No (6) Providing and laying					
floor up on 1st class bedding					
as per Sp. and dir. of R.I.					
Rate T.M.B. P-15 - 15-74 M ² @ Rs 4092-10					
Rs 61,382 = cu					
600 mm dia - 7-50 M @ Rs 1411-29					
per M					Rs 10,585 = cu
Continuation					
Total					Rs 76,36,690 = cu

Scanned with CamScanner

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
600mm x 400mm Rectangular					65.71 38,40,922.0
Vide T.M.A.P. - 21 - 6.02m @ 2.5					
5643.87 each					M 32.86220
900mm stone octagon - 2 nos					
@ 16.10 475.55 each					M 20951.2
2 term. No. (2) Road Marking - nos					
Per sp. and dir. of R/L -					
Bituminous surface - 158 M ²					
@ 11 944.62 per M ²					M 142,298.2
In c.c. Road - 64.20 M ² (2)					
M 936.72 per M ²					M 60606.20
					T M 80,98,704.20
Deduct 10% below grade					
quoted by the contractor (1) M 8,09,870.20					
Limit After Agreement					T M 72,88,834.20
Deduct all ready field					M 787426.00
as 2nd R/L vide T.M.B.					
P - (10)					M 28,98,474.20
3399,360.00					
T M 3288552.00					M 33,90,360.20
(As per M. & M. three lakh thirty thousand three hundred eighty four only)					
for 20.6.2020					
5.2					
Material :-					
① E/W - 15.5 M ³					
② sand - 65 M ³ + 88.40 M ³ + 417 M ³ = 157.57 M ³					
③ stone metal / Aggregate - 293.47 M ³					
④ cement - 68.75 MT					
⑤ emulsion S.S. - 2568 kg					
R.S. - 831 kg					
⑥ Bitumen 2:90 - 5741 kg					
stone Aggregate 1:3:2 - 2160 M ³					
⑦ bricks - 5181 Nos.					

for
20.6.2020
5.2

Continuation

for
22/06/2020
AS